City Lights™ 7 Light Halogen Chandelier Classic Pewter

42940CLP

Certifications/Qualifications
ADA Compliant

Dimensions

Base Backplate
Chain/Stem Length
Weight

Height

Length

Overall Height
Width

Light Source
Dimmable

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Socket Type

Socket Wire

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Style

Mounting Weight

Slope Ceiling Kit Included

Housing
Diffuser Description
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

UPC

Finish Options

Classic Pewter

Kichler.com

NA
www.kichler.com/warranty

5X5

36"

16.00 LBS
23.75"
25.75"
58.00"
23.50"

Yes
Included
G9

HAL
50.00

7

G9

200"

Interior

156"

Dry

Chain/Stem Hung
9.50 LBS

Yes

Satin Etched Cased Opal
Steel

42940CLP

Classic Pewter
Contemporary
783927369930

KICHLER.



https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

